GCSE RESULTS FOR 2015 ACHIEVED BY PUPILS AGED 15*

Number of Pupils in School aged 15: 188

Subject by Subject

Number of Pupils in School aged 15 not entered for GCSEs: 0

SUBIJECT

English Language
Mathematics

Art & Design
Biology

Business Studies
Chemistry

Chinese

Computer Science
Drama

Economics

English Literature
D&T Food Technology
French

Geography

German

History

Information Technology
Italian

Japanese

Latin Language
Latin Literature
Music

Sport/PE Studies
Physics

D&T Product Design
Psychology
Religious Studies
Russian

Spanish

D&T Textiles

TOTALS

34
74

52

42

11

10

10

30

58

22
16

27

17

52

10
54

29

619

>

53
57

55
47
10
18
20
74
22
27
35

32
11

11
17

49

17
78

25

713

B ¢ D
71 24 5
48 9 0
10 6 0
54 23 4
10 5 2
57 32 6
0 0 0
10 4 2
3 0 0
28 15 5
62 17 5
3 1 0
8 1
11 3 0
30 0
40 22 2
2 0 0
5 2 0
0 0 0
3 0 0
4 4 0
10 4 0
12 9 6
59 20 8
3 5 2
19 2
34 18 1

0

3

0

630 250

Ul
N

O OO WP OOODODODOODODODOLOO0ODODODODODOLOOoOORF OO0 Moo o o - Im

=
o

I

O O OO0 0O 0000000000000 0OD0O0OO0OO0OO0OOO0OOoOOoOOoOOo

[9]

O O 0O 0O 0000000000000 0DO0OO0OF, OO0 OO OoOOoOo oo

[

O OO OO0 0000000000000 O0DO0OOO0ODOLOOOLOOOoObOoOOo o

0

No Cands

188
188
33
188
27
188
13
36
31
76
188
17
95
50
94
112
16
43
10
28
28
32
34
188
12
56
188
12
92
14

2277




BGS Top 11 GCSE Results of 2015

Daniya Baiguzhayeva 14A*

Eve Lynch 13A*

Tsobel Robb 12A* 1A

Robert Grogan 11A* 2A

Stella Gowans 11A* 1A 1B
Amelia Stevenson 10A* 3A

Zoe Greenwood 9A* 4A

Lucy Ballard 9A* 3A 1B
Aaron Harrex 8A* 5A

Maya Kirby 8A* 5A

Maria Luque 8A* A

99.5% with 5 or more A* - C grades: 96.8% with 5 or more A* - C including English/Maths
QCA Points Score: A* =58, A=52,B=46,C=40,D=34,E=28,F=22,G=16

BGS Average Points Score per entry: 50.1
BGS Average Uncapped Points Score per student: 594

# On roll on the third Thursday in January, having reached the age of 15 in the 12 months preceding the start of the reporting school year.



