GCSE RESULTS FOR 2015 ACHIEVED BY PUPILS AGED 15# Subject by Subject

Number of Pupils in School aged 15: 188

Number of Pupils in School aged 15 not entered for GCSEs: $\,0\,$

SUBJECT	<u>A*</u>	<u>A</u>	<u>B</u>	<u>C</u>	<u>D</u>	<u>E</u>	<u>F</u>	<u>G</u>	<u>U</u>		No Cands
English Language	34	53	71	24	5	1	0	0	0		188
Mathematics	74	57	48	9	0	0	0	0	0		188
Art & Design	9	8	10	6	0	0	0	0	0		33
Biology	52	55	54	23	4	0	0	0	0		188
Business Studies	4	6	10	5	2	0	0	0	0		27
Chemistry	42	47	57	32	6	4	0	0	0		188
Chinese	11	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		13
Computer Science	10	10	10	4	2	0	0	0	0		36
Drama	10	18	3	0	0	0	0	0	0		31
Economics	6	20	28	15	5	1	0	1	0		76
English Literature	30	74	62	17	5	0	0	0	0		188
D&T Food Technology	9	4	3	1	0	0	0	0	0		17
French	58	22	8	6	1	0	0	0	0		95
Geography	9	27	11	3	0	0	0	0	0		50
German	22	35	30	7	0	0	0	0	0		94
History	16	32	40	22	2	0	0	0	0		112
Information Technology	3	11	2	0	0	0	0	0	0		16
Italian	27	9	5	2	0	0	0	0	0		43
Japanese	8	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		10
Latin Language	17	8	3	0	0	0	0	0	0		28
Latin Literature	9	11	4	4	0	0	0	0	0		28
Music	1	17	10	4	0	0	0	0	0		32
Sport/PE Studies	0	7	12	9	6	0	0	0	0		34
Physics	52	49	59	20	8	0	0	0	0		188
D&T Product Design	1	1	3	5	2	0	0	0	0		12
Psychology	10	17	19	7	2	1	0	0	0		56
Religious Studies	54	78	34	18	1	3	0	0	0		188
Russian	7	4	1	0	0	0	0	0	0		12
Spanish	29	25	28	7	3	0	0	0	0		92
D&T Textiles	5	4	5	0	0	0	0	0	0		14
TOTALS	619	713	630	250	54	10	0	1	0	0	2277

BGS Top 11 GCSE Results of 2015

Daniya Baiguzhayeva	14A*		
Eve Lynch	13 <i>A</i> *		
Isobel Robb	12 <i>A</i> *	1 <i>A</i>	
Robert Grogan	11 <i>A</i> *	2 <i>A</i>	
Stella Gowans	11 <i>A</i> *	1 <i>A</i>	1B
Amelia Stevenson	10 <i>A</i> *	3 <i>A</i>	
Zoe Greenwood	9A*	4 <i>A</i>	
Lucy Ballard	9A*	3 <i>A</i>	1B
Aaron Harrex	8 <i>A</i> *	5 <i>A</i>	
Maya Kirby	8 <i>A</i> *	5 <i>A</i>	
Maria Luque	8 <i>A</i> *	5 <i>A</i>	

99.5% with 5 or more A* - C grades: 96.8% with 5 or more A* - C including English/Maths

QCA Points Score: A* = 58, A = 52, B = 46, C = 40, D = 34, E = 28, F = 22, G = 16 BGS Average Points Score per entry: 50.1 BGS Average Uncapped Points Score per student: 594

[#] On roll on the third Thursday in January, having reached the age of 15 in the 12 months preceding the start of the reporting school year.